TRACK CABLES
222 www.elettrotekkabel.com
GAALTHERM® 180
Continuously fl exible high temperature control cable with numbered cores, 0,6/1 kV
Features:
high temperature resistance
high notch resistance
very good fl exibility

n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
51060G4L010M63 1 x  25 11,3 240 434 4
51060G4L010M67 1 x  95 20,9 912 - 3/0
51060G4L010M68 1 x 120 21,9 1152 - 4/0
51060G40031M15 3 G 1,5 8 43,2 100 16
51060G40041M15 4 G 1,5 8,5 57,6 120 16
51060G40051M15 5 G 1,5 9,5 72 150 16
51060G40071M15 7 G 1,5 10,5 100,8 210 16
51060G40031M25 3 G 2,5 10 72 148 14
51060G40041M25 4 G 2,5 10,5 96 185 14
51060G40051M25 5 G 2,5 11,8 120 240 14
51060G40071M25 7 G 2,5 13,8 168 330 14
51060G40121M25 12 G 2,5 16,5 288 483 14
51060G40191M25 19 G 2,5 20,3 456 710 14
51060G40041M40 4 G 4 12,5 153,6 275 12
51060G40051M40 5 G 4 13,8 192 340 12
51060G40071M40 7 G 4 16,3 268,8 480 12
51060G40041M60 4 G 6 15 230,4 420 10
51060G40051M60 5 G 6 16,8 288 500 10
51060G40071M60 7 G 6 19,9 403,2 700 10
51060G40041M61 4 G 10 18 384 620 8
51060G40051M61 5 G 10 19,3 480 750 8
51060G40041M62 4 G 16 20,7 614,4 920 6
51060G40051M62 5 G 16 23,6 768 1150 6
51060G40041M63 4 G 25 24,5 960 1320 4
51060G40041M64 4 G 35 28,6 1344 1810 2